BAT54 /A /C /S
Document number: DS11005 Rev. 25 - 2
1 of 4
June 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
BAT54 /A /C /S
SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE

200
150
Ordering Information (Note 6)
Part Number Case Packaging
BAT54-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54A-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54C-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54S-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 6.  For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
BAT54 /A /C /S